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OFFICIAL PRODUCT
BRISBANE BRONCOS GOLD COAST TITANS NORTH QUEENSLAND COWBOYS ST. GEORGE ILLAWARRA DRAGONS
BRONCOSCHECKLIST 001 SG001 TITANS CHECKLIST 049 SG049 COWBOVSCHECKUST 097 SGO37 DRAGONSCHECKLST 145 SG145
ADAM BLAIR 002 SGO02  MAOD  MSOD1  GREGEIRD 050  SGOG0  MROS7  MSO37  JOHNASIATA 098 SGO9  MROT3  MSO3  LEESONAHMAU 16 SGM6  MRI09  NSI09
DARIUS BOYD 03 SG003 ANTHONY DON 051 SGOSI  MRO3B  MSI38  SCOTT BOLTON 099 SGO9Y  MRO74 NS4 EUANATKEN W SEMT  MRUD  NSIO
MATT GILLETT 004 SGO04 NATHAN FRIEND 052  SGOS2  MRO3D  MSI39  GAVINCOOPRR 100 SE100  MRO75  MSO75  JOSHDUGAN g SGM8 MR MSTII
BEN HUNT 005  SGOO5  MRODZ  MSOO2 RYANJAMES 053 SG0S3 LACHLAN COOTE 101 SEI01  MROT6 NSO TYSONFRIZELL W9 SGMI  MRMZ  MSI2
JOSH MCGURE 005 SGO05  MRAO3  MSOO3  CHRISMCOUEEN 054 SG054 JAKE GRANVILLE 12 S6102  MROT?  MSOT  TIMLARA 15 SGIS0  MRM3  MSI3
ANTHONYMILFORD 007 SGOD7  MROD4  MSOD4  DAVIDEAD 055  SGOS5  MRADAD  MSO4D  ETHANLOWE 03 6103 BENJI MARSHALL 151 SGIS1 MRI4  MSTH4
COREY DATES 008  SGOB  MROOS  MSOOS  DANIELMORTIVER 056  SG0S6  MROA1  MSD41  MICHAELMORGAN 104 SG104 MR8 MSO78  WWILLMATTHEWS 18 SGI52
COREY PARKER 009  SGO3  MRODG  MSOOG  AGNATILSPAASI 057  SGOS7  MROA2 NS MATT SCOTT 15 SG105 MRS MSO7)  JASONNIGHTINGALE 153  SG1S3
JACK REED 010 SGOI0  MROO7  MSOO7  TVRONEROBERTS 058  SGOSS  MRO3  MSDA3  JAMESTAMOU 106 SG106 RUSSELL PACKER 15 SGI54  MRIS  MSIIS
JAMES ROBERTS 011 SGOI  MRAODB  MSIOB  DAVIDSHLUNGTON 050  SGOSO  MRO44  MSOM4  JASONTAUMALOO 107  SGIO7  MROSO  MSOSD  JOELTHOMPSON 155 SGI55  MRIG  MSII6
SAM THAIDAY 012 SGOI2  MROD9  MSD09  ASHLEYTAYLOR 060  SGOGO  MAO5 NS5 JOWNATHANTHURSTON 108  SG108  MAUST  NSOB1  GARETHWIDDOP 15 SGI6  MRIT MSII7
CANBERRA RAIDERS MANLY WARRINGAH SEA EAGLES PARRAMATTA EELS SYDNEY ROOSTERS
RADERSCHECKUST 013 SGO13 SEAEAGLES CHECKLIST 01 SGOG EELS CHECKLIST 109 SGI09 ROOSTERS CHECKLIST 157 SG157
BLAKE AUSTIN 014  SGO14  MROIO  MSODIO  LEWISBROWN 062 SGOG2 KENNY EDWARDS 10 SG0 WITCHELLAUBUSSON 158 SG158
SHANNON BOYD 015  SGO15  MAOT1  MSO11  DACHERRVEVANS 083  S6063  MAD4G  MSOG  KIERAN FORAN 11 SGI1  MRAOS2  MSIS2  KANEEVANS 18 SG159 MRS NSI8
JARROD CROKER 016 SGOT6  MROTZ  MSD12  NATHAN GREEN 064  SGOG4  MROAT  MSB47  MICHAEL GORDON 112 SG112  MROS3  MS0B3  BLAKEFERGUSON 160 SGI60  MRM9  NSIO
JOSEPH LEILUA 017 SGO17  MROI3  MSDI3  APISAIKOROISAU 065  SGOG5 MR8 NS48 CLWTONGUTHERSON 113  S113  MROS4  MSOB4  JAKE FRIEND 161 SEI61 MR MSIZ
JOSH PAPALI 018 SGOI8  MRO4  MSDI4  JAMIELYON 065  SGOG6  MRAOD  MS49  MICHAELJENNNGS 114 S04  MROSS  MSOG5  AIDANGUERRA 168 SGIR
JORDAN RAPANA 09 SGIY NATE MYLES 067  SGOG7  MROSD  MSOS0  TIM MANNAH 115 SG115  MROSG  MSOBS  JACKSONWASTNGS 163  SGIG3  MR121  Wsi2i
AIDAN SEZER 020 S0  MRDIS  MSOI5  BRETT STEWART 068  SGOG  MROS1  MSO51  COREY NORMAN 16 SG116  MROST  MSOB7  SHAUNKENNKDOWALL 164  SGIG4  MR1Z  MS122
10S1A SOLIOLA 020 SG02  MROIG  MSDIG  MARTINTAUPAU 069  SG0GY  MRAOS  MSO52  SEMIRADRADRA 17 SGI17  MROBS  MSOBS  ISAACLIU 165 SGI65  MRI23  MSIZ
PAUL VAUGHAN 02  SG02  MRO7  MSOI7  JAKETRBOJEVIC 070 SGOT0  MROS3  MSO53  BEAUSCOTT 118 SG118  MROSY  MS0BY  LATRELL MITCHELL 166 SGIG6  MR124  MS14
ELUOTTWHITEHEAD 023 SG0Z3  MRO1S  MSO18  TOMTRBOJEVIC ot SGTI BRAD TAKAIRANGI 119 SE119  MROSD  NSOS0  DYLANNAPA 167 SGIT  MRIZ SIS
JACK WIGHTON 024 SG0M DYLAN WALKER 072 SGO72  MROS4  MSOS4  PENITEREPO 1 SE10 JAYDEN NIKORIMA 168 SGI8  MRI2E  MSI%
CANTERBURY-BANKSTOWN BULLDOGS MELBOURNE STORM PENRITH PANTHERS WARRIORS
BULLDOGS CHECKUIST 025 SG0Z5 STORM CHECKLIST 03 SG073 PANTHERS CHECKLIST 121 SG121 WARRIORS CHECKLIST 169 SG169
TIM BROWNE 026  SG026  MROTQ  MSD19  JESSEBROMWICH 074 SGO74  MROS5  MSIS5  WAQABLAKE 12 SG122  MROS1  MSO91  BLAKEAVSHFORD M SEI0 MRIZ NSIZT
GREG EASTWOOD 0 S KEWNYBROMWICH 075 SG076  MROS6  MSOS6  REAGANCAMPBELL-GLLARDIZ3  SGI23  MROS2  MSO32  RVANHOFFMAN M SEIT MRIZB NSIZ
CRAIG GARVEY 0128 SGO28  MROZ0  MSD20  WILLCHAMBERS 076 SGOT6 MRS  MSIS7  BRYCECARTWAIGHT 124  SGI24  MROS3  MSO33  SHAUNJOHNSON M SGI2 MR MSIZ
JAMES GRAHAM 0129 SG029  MRO2  MSO21  COOPER CRONK 077 SGO77  MROSB  MSOS8  PETAHIKU 15 S6125  MRO94  MSO94  SAMLISONE 173 SGI73  MRI3D  MSI0
WILL HOPOATE 030  SG0I0  MRAO22  MSI22  DALEFINUCANE 078 SG078 JOSH MANSOUR 15 S6126  MRO95  MSOS5  ISSACLUKE 174 SGIT4 MRI31 MS131
SAM KASIAND 031 SG031  MRO23  MSI23  BLAKEGRERN 079 SGO7  MROSY  MSOSO  SAMMCKENDRY 127 SG1Z7  MROS  MSOI95  SMONMANNENG 175 SGITS  MRI32  MSI®2
MOSES MBYE 02  SG032 MRD4  MSI4  MARKAKOROBETE 080  SGOBO TRENT MERRIN 128 S6128  MROY7  NSO97 BENMATULNO 1 SG176
JOSH MORRIS 033 SG033  MROZ5  MSO25  CAMERONMUNSTER 081  SGOBT  MAOGD  MSOGO  MATT MOYLAN 123 S6129 RIS  NSO9  JEFFROBSON M SGITT MRI MSI
SAM PERRETT 034 SG034 KEVIN PROCTOR 082  SG0B2  MROG1  MSOG!  JAMESOWARD 120 S6130 BODENETHOMPSON 178 SGI78  MRI34  MS134
JOSH REYNOLDS 035  SG03  MRO26  MSI26  BILLYSLATER 083  SG0B3  MRAOG2  MSOG2  PETERWALLACE 8 s ROGERTUNASA-SHECK 179 SGI79  MRI35  MS135
AVDENTOLMAN 03  SGO36  MRO2  MSI27  CAMERONSMITH 084  SGOB4  MROG3  MSOE3 ISAAHYED 12 SG132  MRO99  MSO9)  MANUVATUVEI 180 SG180
CRONULLA-SUTHERLAND SHARKS NEWCASTLE KNIGHTS SOUTH SYDNEY RABBITOHS WESTS TIGERS
SHARKS CHECKLST 037 SG037 KNIGHTS CHECKLIST 085 SG085 RABBTOHS CHECKLIST 133 SG133 WESTS TIGERS CHECKLIST 181 SG181
BEN BAREA 038 SG038  MROZ8  MSOD28 JAELEN FEENEY 085  SGOG6  MROG4  MSIG4  SAMBURGESS 134 SGI34  MRIOD  MSI00  LUKEBRODKS 18 S6182  MRI3E  MSI%
JACK BIRD 039 SG03)  MAOZ  MSOD29  DANEGAGAI 087  SGO7  MROSS  MSIG5  GEORGEBURGESS 135  SG135  MRMOI  MSIOl  MANAIACHERRNGTON 183 SGI83  MRIS7  MS1¥7
MICHAEL ENNIS M0 SG04D TRENT HODKINSON 088  SGOG8  MROGG  MSOG6  THOMASBURGESS 1% 613 ROBBIE FARAH 184 SE184  MRI3E  NSI
SOSAIA FEKI 01 SG041 CHANELMATKUTIA 089 SGOBY  MROG7  MSOG7  DAMIENCOOK 137 SE137  MRI02  MSI02  TIMGRANT 185 S6185
ANDREW FIFTA 142 G042 MAOID NS0 PATMATAUTIA 090  SGOS  MROGB  MSOGB  BRYSONGOODWIN 138 SE138  MRI03  MSI03  CHRISLAWRENCE 186 SG186
PAUL GALLEN 043 SGOA3  MRO1  MSI31  JARRODMULLEN 091 SGO91  MROGO  MSOG9  AARONGRAY 139 SG139  MRIO4  MSIDA  MITCHELL MOSES 187 SGI8T  MRI3D  MSIY
WADE GRAHAM 044 SGOM4  MROR2  MS32  TYLERRANDELL 092  SG0S2  MROTO  MSOT0  HYMELHUNT 140 SG140 MRS MSI05  JORDAN RANKIN 18 SGI88  MRI4D  MSI4D
VALENTNEHOLMES 045  SGO45  MAO33  MSI33  ROBBIEROCHOW 093 SG0%3 GREG INGLIS 18 SG141  MRIOG  MSIO6  CURTIS SIRONEN 189 SGIB9  MRI4T  MS141
LUKE LEWIS 046  SGO46  MRO4  MSI34  KORBINSIMS 094 SG0%4 ADAM REYNOLDS W SE SAUASO SUE 19 SGI90  MRM4Z  MSIA2
JAMES MALONEY 047  SGOA7 MR MSI35 JEREMYSMITH 095  SGO%5  MROTI WSO KYLETURNER 43 S6M3  MRIO7  MSIO7  JAMESTEDESCO 191 SGI91 MRM3  MSI3
CHAD TOWNSEND 048 SGO8  MROG  MSI36  AKUILAUATE 095  SGO%  MROTZ  MSD72  CODYWALKER 14 SG14  MRIOB  MSIO8  AARONWOODS 19 SGI2  MRM4  MSIH4
www.tlaworldwide.com By purchasing this Official Licensed Product, you are supporting

Em e\% Proudly produced under license by ESP MERCHANDISE PTY. LTD. the growth & development of Rughy League and your Club.
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Z01b ELITE INSERT SERIES

RUN & GUN

ANTHONY MILFORD
DARIUS BOYD

JOSH MCGUIRE
COREY PARKER
JORDAN RAPANA
EDRICK LEE
SHANNON BOYD
PAUL VAUGHAN
WILL HOPOATE
CHASE STANLEY
TONY WILLIAMS
AIDEN TOLMAN

BEN BARBA

RICKY LEUTELE
WADE GRAHAM
LUKE LEWIS

JOSH HOFFMAN
DAVID MEAD

GREG BIRD

RYAN JAMES
TOMTRBOJEVIC
BRETT STEWART
MARTIN TAUPAU
DARCY LUSSICK
BILLY SLATER
CAMERON MUNSTER
CAMERON SMITH
TOHU HARRIS
AKUILA UATE
NATHAN ROSS

SAM MATAORA
PAULI PAULI
ANTONIO WINTERSTEIN
JUSTIN O'NEILL

BEN HANNANT
RORY KOSTJASYN
MICHAEL JENNINGS
SEMI RADRADRA
BEAU SCOTT

MANU MAU

TE MAIRE MARTIN
JOSH MANSOUR
JAMES SEGEYARO
REAGAN CAMPBELL-GILLARD
GREG INGLIS

ALEX JOHNSTON
AARON GRAY
JASON CLARK
JOSH DUGAN

BENJI MARSHALL
JACK DE BELIN

BEN CREAGH
SHAUN KENNY-DOWALL
DANIEL TUPOU

SI0 SIUA TAUKEIAHO
SAM MOA

ROGER TUIVASA-SHECK
SHAUN JOHNSON
RYAN HOFFMAN
SIMON MANNERING
DAVID NOFOALUMA
TIM SIMONA
ROBBIE FARAH
DENE HALATAU

U/ esp

BRONCOS
BRONCOS
BRONCOS
BRONCOS
RAIDERS
RAIDERS
RAIDERS
RAIDERS
BULLDOGS
BULLDOGS
BULLDOGS
BULLDOGS
SHARKS
SHARKS
SHARKS
SHARKS
TITANS
TITANS
TITANS
TITANS

SEA EAGLES
SEA EAGLES
SEA EAGLES
SEA EAGLES
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
KNIGHTS
KNIGHTS
KNIGHTS
KNIGHTS
COWBOYS
COWBOYS
COWBOYS
COWBOYS
EELS

EELS

EELS

EELS
PANTHERS
PANTHERS
PANTHERS
PANTHERS
RABBITOHS
RABBITOHS
RABBITOHS
RABBITOHS
DRAGONS
DRAGONS
DRAGONS
DRAGONS
ROOSTERS
ROOSTERS
ROOSTERS
ROOSTERS
WARRIORS
WARRIORS
WARRIORS
WARRIORS
WESTS TIGERS
WESTS TIGERS
WESTS TIGERS
WESTS TIGERS

RUN
RUN
GUN
GUN
RUN
RUN
GUN
GUN
RUN
RUN
GUN
GUN
RUN
RUN
GUN
GUN
RUN
RUN
GUN
GUN
RUN
RUN
GUN
GUN
RUN
RUN
GUN
GUN
RUN
RUN
GUN
GUN
RUN
RUN
GUN
GUN
RUN
RUN
GUN
GUN
RUN
RUN
GUN
GUN
RUN
RUN
GUN
GUN
RUN
RUN
GUN
GUN
RUN
RUN
GUN
GUN
RUN
RUN
GUN
GUN
RUN
RUN
GUN
GUN

ENGINE ROOM

RG1/32 RGP1/32 ADAM BLAIR BRONCOS
ALEX GLENN

RG2/32  RGP2/32 JACK REED
JARROD WALLACE

RG3/32  RGP3/32 KURT BAPTISTE RAIDERS
SHAUN FENSOM

RGA/32  RGPA/32 FRANK-PAUL NUUAUSALA
SAM WILLIAMS

RG5/32  RG5/32 TIM BROWNE BULLDOGS
GREG EASTWOOD

RG6/32  RG6/32 JOSH JACKSON
SAM PERRETT

RG7/32  RGT/32 GERARD BEALE SHARKS
JAYSON BUKUYA

RG8/32  RG8/32 CHRIS HEIGHINGTON
SAM TAGATAESE

RG9/32  RGY/32 ANTHONY DON TITANS
DANIEL MORTIMER

RG10/32  RG10/32 EDDY PETTYBOURNE
TEBTAIA

RG11/32  RG11/32 LEWIS BROWN SEA EAGLES
BLAKE LEARY

RG12/32  RG12/32 TOM SYMONDS
SIOSAIA VAVE

RG13/32  RG13/32 DALE FINUCANE STORM
TIM GLASBY

RG14/32  RG14/32 BLAKE GREEN
BEN HAMPTON

RG15/32 RG15/32 MICKEY PAEA KNIGHTS
SAM MATAORA

RG16/32 RG16/32 JEREMY SMITH
JACK STOCKWELL

RG17/32  RG17/32 SCOTT BOLTON COWBOYS
BEN HANNANT

RG18/32  RG18/32 KANE LINNETT
ANTONIO WINTERSTEIN

RG19/32 RG19/32 ISAAC DE GOIS FLS
DAVID GOWER

RG20/32  RG20/32 BRAD TAKAIRANGI
DANNY WICKS

RG21/32  RG21/32 PETA HIKU PANTHERS
JEREMY LATIMORE

RG22/32  RG22/32 WILL SMITH
ISAAH YEO

RG23/32  RG23/32 JASON CLARK RABBITOHS
BRYSON GOODWIN

RG24/32  RG24/32 DAVID TYRRELL
KYLE TURNER

RG25/32 RG25/32 LEESON AH MAU DRAGONS
WILL MATTHEWS

RG26/32  RG26/32 JAKE MARKETO
JOEL THOMPSON

RG27/32  RG21/32 MITCHELL AUBUSSON ROOSTERS
SHAUN KENNY-DOWALL

RG28/32  RG28/32 ISAAC LIU
DANIEL TUPOU

RG29/32  RG29/32 CHARLIE GUBB WARRIORS
JACOB LILIYMAN

RG30/32  RG30D/32 JEFF ROBSON
ALBERT VETE

RG31/32  RG31/32 TIM GRANT WESTS TIGERS
CHRIS LAWRENCE

RG32/32  RG32/32 KYLE LOVETT
SAUASO SUE

www.tlaworldwide.com

ER1/64
ER2/64
ER3/64
ER4/64
ER5/64
ERG/64
ER7/64
ERB /64
ER9/64
ER10/64
ER11/64
ER12/64
ER13/64
ER14/64
ER15/64
ER 16/ 64
ER17/64
ER18/64
ER19/64
ER20/64
ER21/64
ER22/64
ER23/64
ER24/64
ER25/64
ER26/64
ER27/64
ER28/64
ER29/64
ER30/64
ER31/64
ER32/64
ER33/64
ER34/64
ER35/64
ER 36 /64
ER37/64
ER38/64
ER39/64
ER40/64
ER41/64
ER42/64
ER43/64
ER44/64
ER45/64
ER46/64
ER47/64
ER48/64
ER49/64
ER50 /64
ER51/64
ER52 /64
ER53/64
ER54/64
ER55/64
ER56 /64
ER57/64
ER58/64
ER59/64
ER 60 /64
ER61/64
ER 62/ 64
ER 63 /64
ER64/64

Proudly produced under license by ESP MERCHANDISE PTY. LTD.

2016 CAPTAINS

COREY PARKER BRONCOS
JARROD CROKER RAIDERS
JAMES GRAHAM BULLDOGS
PAUL GALLEN SHARKS
NATHAN FRIEND TITANS
WILL ZILLMAN TITANS
JAMIE LYON SEA EAGLES
CAMERON SMITH STORM
TARIO SIMS KNIGHTS
TRENT HODKINSON KNIGHTS
JEREMY SMITH KNIGHTS
JOHNATHAN THURSTON COWBOYS
MATT SCOTT COWBOYS
KIERAN FORAN EELS
MATT MOYLAN PANTHERS
GREG INGLIS RABBITOHS
GARETH WIDDOP DRAGONS
JAKE FRIEND ROOSTERS
RYAN' HOFFMAN WARRIORS
AARON W00DS WESTS TIGERS
PAUL GALLEN NSW S00
CAMERON SMITH QLD $00
YOUNG GUNS SIGNATURE
JORDAN KAHU BRONCOS
JACK WIGHTON RAIDERS
MICHAEL LICHAA BULLDOGS
JACK BIRD SHARKS
ASHLEY TAYLOR TITANS
MATT PARCELL SEA EAGLES
CAMERON MUNSTER STORM
DANIEL SAIFITI KNIGHTS
JACOB SAIFITI KNIGHTS
JOHN ASIATA COWBOYS
KAYSA PRITCHARD EELS

DALLIN WATENE-ZELEZNIAK ~ PANTHERS

ALEX JOHNSTON RABBITOHS
EUAN AITKEN DRAGONS
LATRELL MITCHELL ROOSTERS
TUIMOALA LOLOHEA WARRIORS
MITCHELL MOSES WESTS TIGERS

*CARDS ARE ARTISTS IMPRESION ONLY,
SIGNATURES ARE VISUAL ONLY.

By purchasing this Official Licensed Product, you are supporting
the growth & development of Rughy League and your Club.

C1/18
C2/18
C3/18
C4/18
C5/18

C6/18
C7/18
c8/18

C9/18

C10/18
C11/18
C12/18
C13/18
C14/18
C15/18
C16/18
C17/18
C18/18

YG1/16
Y62/16
YG3/16
YG4/16
YG5/16
YG6/16
YG7/16
YG8/16

YG9/16
YG10/16
YG11/16
YG612/16
YG13/16
YG 14/16
Y615/ 16
YG 16/16

Ll
&

LEAGUE SENSATIONS SIGNATURE

LS1/16
LS2/16
1S3/16
LS4/16
185/16
LS6/16
LS7/16
1S8/16
1S9/16
1810/16
1§ 11/16
1812/16
1S13/16
1S 14/16
1$15/16
116/ 16

RF1
RF2
(]
RF4

RFS 1
RFS 2
RFS 3
RFS 4

2016 BOX & CASE CARDS - ROAD TO IMMORTALITY

BC1/2
BC2/2

M1/1

cc1/2
cc2/2

ANTHONY MILFORD BRONCDS
JOSH HODGSON RAIDERS
JAMEES GRAHAM BULLDOGS
WADE GRAHAM SHARKS
CHRIS MCQUEEN TIANS
STEVE MATAI SEA EAGLES
WILL CHAMBERS STORM
JARROD MULLEN KNIGHTS
JOHNATHANTHURSTON ~ COWBOYS
KIERAN FORAN EELS
JOSH MANSOUR PANTHERS
ADAM REYNOLDS RABBITOHS
JASON NIGHTINGALE  DRAGONS
JAKE FRIEND ROOSTERS
ROGER TUIVASA-SHECK  WARRIORS
ROBBIE FARRAH WESTS TIGERS
2015 ROAD TO THE FINALS
COREY OATES BRONCOS
ANDREW FIFTA SHARKS
MARIKA KOROIBETE STORM
THOMAS BURGESS RABBITOHS
1 OF 1 FUTERA GOLD

COREY OATES BRONCDS
ANDREW FIFTA SHARKS
MARIKA KOROIBETE STORM
THOMAS BURGESS RABBITOHS
JOHNATHANTHURSTON ~ COWBOYS
CAMERON SMITH STORM
2016 ALBUM CARD - 2015 DALLY M MEDALLIST
JOHNATHANTHURSTON ~ COWBOYS

TALITY
|

OFFICIAL PRODUCT




